

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EX. ENGINEER (SOUTH) III
A BLOCK GREATER KAILASH I NEW DELHI-48
N.I.T. No. 73/S-III(2019-2020)

S. No.	Name of Work	Estimated cost/ Earnest Money	Date of release of tender in e-procurement solution	Last date/ time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
1.	Renovation of civil work at Soami Nagar SPS under EE(South)III in AC-50.	3265197/- 65400/-	2020_DJB_187946_2 13.02.2020	26.02.2020 upto 3:00 PM
N.I.T. No. 74/S-III(2019-2020)				
2.	Replacement of old damaged main sewer line from Chirag Delhi main gate opposite Sily Mandir to H.No. 733 Chirag Delhi village under EE(South) III (AC-50) (Re-invited).	4389291/- 87800/-	2020_DJB_187947_1 13.02.2020	28.02.2020 upto 3:00 PM
3.	Trapping of sewage flowing in Greater Kailash-I drain to 1100 mm dia Madangir Trunk sewer line to abate pollution in Barapulla Nalla by P/L 600mm dia HDPE pipe under EE(South) III (AC-50) (NGT Matter) (Re-invited).	4750671/- 95100/-	2020_DJB_187947_2 13.02.2020	28.02.2020 upto 3:00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at (<https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>)
ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
Advt. No. J.S.V. 815/19-20

Contact No. 29233037
Sd/-
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SOUTH)-III

Tilak Road Branch :
2034, Karan Prestige,
Tilak Road, Pune 411 030

Corrigendum

This is with reference to the Possession Notice published in the Financial Express & LokSatta, Pune editions on 14/02/2020 in the account of Miss Parita Sanjay Unadkat. In 2nd paragraph it should be read as Symbolic Possession instead of Physical Possession. Other details remain same.

Authorised officer

LYKIS LIMITED
Registered Office: 57B, C. R. Avenue, 1st floor, Kolkata, West Bengal- 700012
Tel No: 033-40045265, Fax:033-40045265, E-mail: cs@lykisgroup.com web: www.lykisgroup.com

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Standalone)			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended (Consolidated)			Nine Months Ended (Consolidated)			Year Ended (Audited)	Year Ended (Consolidated)
		(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)		
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2019		
1	Revenue from Operations	2813.78	2133.93	3928.64	7722.66	11585.90	2813.78	2133.93	3942.94	7735.13	11668.20	14772.63	14838.04		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	164.20	-48.95	201.46	11.00	0.69	162.96	-53.85	191.47	-58.55	-48.15	-42.48	-169.96		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	164.20	-48.95	201.46	11.00	0.69	162.96	-53.85	191.47	-58.55	-48.15	-42.48	-169.96		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	164.20	-48.95	201.46	11.00	0.69	162.96	-53.85	191.47	-58.55	-48.15	-42.48	-169.96		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	151.91	-48.95	199.36	-1.29	-1.41	150.69	-53.85	189.37	-70.84	-50.25	-97.04	-242.09		
6	Equity Share Capital	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7	1992.7		
7	Reserves (excluding Dividend Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.61	0.48	2.00	0.11	0.07	1.51	0.48	1.89	0.70	0.50	0.97	1.61		
1	Basic	0.78	-0.25	1.03	-0.01	-0.01	0.78	-0.28	0.98	-0.37	-0.26	-0.50	-1.25		
2	Diluted	0.78	-0.25	1.03	-0.01	-0.01	0.78	-0.28	0.98	-0.37	-0.26	-0.50	-1.25		

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company's website i.e. www.lykisgroup.com

For & On Behalf of the Board of LYKIS LIMITED
Sd/-
Prince Tulshan
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date: February 14, 2020

CAPITAL INDIA
Rediscover Business
CAPITAL INDIA FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC128577
Regd. Off: 2nd floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001
P: 011-49546000 | Website: www.capitalindia.com | Email: secretarial@capitalindia.com

Statement of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019

Sl.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
1	Total Income	2,913.47	1,542.17	8,681.77	2,506.73	1,522.05	7,876.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	530.36	376.45	2,479.23	1,144.07	512.69	3,626.57
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	530.36	376.45	2,479.23	1,144.07	512.69	3,626.57
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	238.42	218.20	1,555.59	849.48	352.09	2,679.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	238.42	218.20	1,555.59	849.48	352.09	2,679.61
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs.10 each)	7,773.43	4,318.57	7,773.43	7,773.43	4,318.57	7,773.43
7	Earning per share* (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	0.53	0.51	2.27	1.09	1.06	3.45
	2. Diluted :	0.53	0.50	2.24	1.08	0.80	3.40

*Not Annualised

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter & nine months period ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.capitalindia.com.
2. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on February 14, 2020. The auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financials results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

By order of the Board
Capital India Finance Limited
Sd/-
Amit Sahai Kulshreshtha
Executive Director & CEO
DIN : 07869849

Place: New Delhi
Date : February 14, 2020

DCB BANK LIMITED
Registered Office: 6th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
Retail Asset Collection Department: Retail Collection, Shop No. 135 to 141, 1st Floor, Huma Mall, L. B. S. Marg, Kanjur Marg West, Mumbai - 400078. Telephone No. 022-62310086.

AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE

SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE DCB BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors in particular, by the Authorized Officer, that the under mentioned property is mortgaged to DCB Bank Limited. The Authorized Officer of the Bank has taken the physical possession under the provision of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. The property will be sold by tender cum public auction as mentioned below for recovery of under mentioned dues and further interest, charges and cost etc. as per the below details -
The property will be sold "as is where is" and "as is what is" condition. This is also a notice to the borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors of the loan about holding of the auction cum sale on the mentioned date, if their outstanding dues are not repaid in full.

Sl. No.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit
1.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Mr. Vijay Eknath Bagal, Mrs. Sangita Vijay Bagal, Mr. Chandrashekhar V Bagal and M/s. Vijay Enterprises Details of Mortgage Property: Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, New Sagar Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, Plot No. F-44, Sector No. 9 at G.E.S. Divaigan, Airoli, Navi Mumbai-400708. As per Agreement area admeasuring about 1475 Sq.Ft. Built Up. Date Of Physical Possession: 25.11.2019	Rs. 90,00,000/-	Rs. 9,00,000/-
		Inspection Date & Time: 17-02-2020 Between 03:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M	Date & Time of Auction: 03-03-2020 10:00 A.M to 1:30 A.M
	Outstanding Amount: Rs. 1,22,16,387.58 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Seven and Paise Fifty Eight Only) with further interest as on 03.11.2019		
2.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Mr. Ritesh Tiwari, Mrs. Premilata S Tiwari and Mr. Sulabharayan R Tiwari Details of Mortgage Property: Flat No. 101, B Wing, Hillview Apartment, Mouje Asangaon, Taluka Shahpur, District Thane. As per Agreement area admeasuring about 570 Sq.Ft. (Built Up). Date Of Physical Possession: 21.11.2019	Rs. 9,00,000/-	Rs. 90,000/-
		Inspection Date & Time: 18-02-2020 Between 12:00 Noon to 02:00 P.M	Date & Time of Auction: 03-03-2020 11:00 A.M to 1:30 A.M
	Outstanding Amount: Rs. 11,57,448.87 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Forty Eight & Paise Eighty Seven Only) with further interest as on 08.03.2017		
3.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Mr. Ankit R Narawne, Mrs. Anita Narawne, M/s. Shree Enterprises and M/s. Nexus Garments Details of Mortgage Property: Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, Oriem Grace, Village Valnai (Malad), Oriem, Marve Road, Malad West, Mumbai - 400064. As per Agreement area admeasuring about 585 Sq.Ft. Carpet with Open Terrace admeasuring about 300 Sq.Ft. Carpet. Date Of Physical Possession: 06.11.2019	Rs. 1,10,00,000/-	Rs. 11,00,000/-
		Inspection Date & Time: 17-02-2020 Between 12:00 Noon to 02:00 P.M	Date & Time of Auction: 03-03-2020 12:00 Noon to 12:30 P.M
	Outstanding Amount: Rs. 1,34,26,699.28 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Nine and Paise Twenty Eight Only) with further interest thereon as on 06.12.2017		
4.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: Mr. Arifeen Zainula Qureshi, Mrs. Danish Arifeen Qureshi, M/s. Shimla Milk Shake Fruit Juice & Snacks Centre and M/s. Shimla Fruit Traders Details of Mortgage Property: Flat No. 7 & 8, 3rd Floor, Shiv Shree Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, 87, K-Villa, Dr. Ansari Road, Thane West, Thane-400601. As per Valuation Report for Flat No. 7 area admeasuring about 542 Sq.Ft. Built Up & for Flat No. 8 area admeasuring about 864 Sq.Ft. Built Up (Including Terrace of 60 Sq.Ft). Date Of Physical Possession: for Flat No-7 is 01.12.2019 & for Flat No-8 is 30.11.2019	Rs. 42,00,000/- and Rs. 67,00,000/-	Rs. 4,20,000/- and Rs. 6,70,000/-
		Inspection Date & Time: 17-02-2020 Between 12:00 Noon to 02:00 P.M	Date & Time of Auction: 03-03-2020 01:00 P.M. to 01:30 P.M
	Outstanding Amount: Rs. 1,37,22,142.80 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Seven Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Two and Paise Eighty Only) with further interest as on 04.12.2017		
5.	Name of the Borrower & Guarantors: M/s. Padyatri Foot Wear, Mr. Ramesh Balu Misal and Mrs. Shobha Misal Details of Mortgage Property: Room No. 302, Ahilya Apartment, Laxmi Vihar Complex, Shivaji Chowk, Badlapur - 421503. As per Valuation Report area admeasuring about 585 Sq.Ft. Built up Date Of Physical Possession: 05.12.2019	Rs. 15,00,000/-	Rs. 1,50,000/-
		Inspection Date & Time: 18-02-2020 Between 12:00 Noon to 02:00 P.M	Date & Time of Auction: 03-03-2020 02:00 P.M. to 02:30 P.M
	Outstanding Amount: Rs. 23,38,820.00 (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Only) with further interest as on 10.12.2019		

Offers are invited in sealed envelope by the undersigned from the intending buyers/ bidders for the purchase of the above said property. The interested buyer may send their offer for the above property in the sealed envelope along with Demand Draft in favor of "DCB Bank Limited", toward the "Earnest Money Deposit" at DCB Bank Limited, Retail Collection, Shop No. 135 to 141, 1st Floor, Huma Mall, L.B.S. Marg, Kanjur Marg West, Mumbai - 400078 on or before 05:00 P.M. of 02-03-2020. The sealed offer will be opened on the date of auction. The EMD is refundable without any interest if the bid is not successful. The intending buyer may inspect the property latest by the date mentioned above for which they may contact Mr. Santosh Tiwari on 022-62310086 or on Mob. No. 99920490126. For detailed terms and conditions of the auction sale please refer to the link <https://www.dcbbank.com/cms/showpage/page/customer-corner>

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The borrower, co-borrowers and the guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and the balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date: 15.02.2020
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
Authorised Officer
DCB Bank Limited

SHANTI EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES LIMITED
Reg. Office: 283, New Cloth Market, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380002
Corporate Office: Mondeal Square, A Wing, 6th Floor, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015
CIN: L80101GJ1988PLC010691
Contact No. +079 66177266, +91 9099004846 Email: info@sei.edu.in, Website: www.sei.edu.in

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2019		31.12.2018	31.12.2019		31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	172.92	250.60	157.94	1241.54	1177.94	1450.33
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(159.96)	(83.84)	(171.44)	110.45	117.84	90.93
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(159.96)	(83.84)	(171.44)	110.45	117.84	90.93
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(106.13)	(79.97)	(130.85)	53.59	83.65	48.95
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(105.84)	(83.15)	(130.15)	51.41	87.55	46.15
6.	Equity share Capital(Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1610	1610	1610	1610	1610	1610
7.	Other Equity						3194.08
8.	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic	(0.66)	(0.52)	(0.81)	0.32	0.54	0.03
	Diluted	(0.66)	(0.52)	(0.81)	0.32	0.54	0.03

NOTES:
1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2020.
2. The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Segment reporting as defined in IND-AS 108 is not applicable; since the Company has only one reportable segment.
4. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified/restated wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and website of the Company www.sei.edu.in

For, Shanti Educational Initiatives Limited
Sd/-
Darshan Vayeda
Whole-time Director (DIN: 07788073)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 14.02.2020

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Website:www.rcom.co.in
Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710
CIN : L45309MH2004PLC147531

(Rs. in crore)

I. Extract from the Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		December 31, 2019		December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019		March 31, 2019
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	263	305	1,083	1,434	3,105	4,194
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(127)	(122)	(109)	(450)	(340)	(450)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(9,091)	(1,372)	(109)	(10,664)	2,052	1,558
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(9,096)	(1,374)	(105)	(10,676)	1,091	(867)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,508)	(28,789)	(132)	(30,457)	(530)	(6,351)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10,610)	(30,147)	(340)	(41,115)	757	(7,206)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) (Rs.) - (Before exceptional Items)						
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.48)	(0.45)	(0.38)	(1.68)	(1.24)	(6.97)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.93)	(1.72)	(0.49)	(3.23)	(1.93)	(11.36)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	(1.41)	(2.17)	(0.87)	(4.91)	(3.17)	(18.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(33.14)	(5.01)	(0.38)	(38.90)	3.98	(3.16)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(5.47)	(104.89)	(0.49)	(110.94)	(1.93)	(23.10)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(38.61)	(109.90)	(0.87)	(149.84)	2.05	(26.26)
	*Not annualised for Quarter						

II. Additional information of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		December 31, 2019		December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019		March 31, 2019
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
1	Total Income	201	225	341	662	1,104	1,465
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(12,769)	(2,733)	(78)	(15,609)	8,767	8,657
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(12,769)	(2,733)	(78)	(15,609)	6,679	5,099
4	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,160)	(25,948)	(58)	(27,200)	(250)	(2,252)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.
(Reliance Communications Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by the Resolution Professional, Mr